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44356514
POLLED

JBB HEREFORDS

JBB/AL MS 702E LEADER 2080 {IEP}

JBB 3027 DOMINETT 126 {IEP} (43179919)

JBB HEREFORDS

EC 6964 28Y LEADER 702E {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43787262)

R LEADER 6964 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,DBF} (P43500058)
HYALITE ON TARGET 936 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDC} (P42986803)

R MISS REVOLUTION 1009 {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,DBP} (P43011690)

E C R 4037 VERA WANG 28Y {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43181691)
RPH LADY PAT 115M {HYP} (P42314308)

JBB MS 2809 THOR 5103 {IEP} (P43596911)

/S THOR 2809Z {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43315902)
THR THOR 4029 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P42551314)

/S LADY ADVANCE 906W {IEP} (42996324)

UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (42426386)

JBB MS HARLAND 818 {IEP} (42888763)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

39.3 26

Daughters
19 99.7

TATTOO RE: 2080

+0.09
(.03)
-0.02
(.31)
+0.19
(.17)

2080
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+6.4
(.16)
+12.0
(.40)
+1.4
(.20)

+2.4
(.37)
+2.0
(.68)
+2.8
(.42)

+58
(.28)

+86
(.30)

+67
(.60)

+105
(.62)

+47
(.33)

+67
(.35)

-2.0
(.17)

+1.4
(.18)

+0.054
(.03)

+0.44
(.03)

+3.5
(.40)

+1.6
(.53)

+0.074
(.34)

+0.53
(.29)

-4.1
(.22)

+1.3
(.24)

+0.034
(.20)

+0.35
(.14)

+25
(.18)

+53
(-)

+26
(.40)

+60
(-)

+25
(.26)

+48
(-)

HPS:

31
31

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

THM DURANGO 4037 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42460503)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

115.0 2
2

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$335
(-)

+$378
(-)

+$294
(-)

BII$
+$408

(-)
+$455

(-)
+$361

(-)

CHB$
+$109

(-)
+$100

(-)
+$115

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.1
(.10)
+0.4
(.18)
-0.3
(.12)

+15.7
(.15)
+18.9
(.39)
+12.6
(.22)

+52
(.28)
+82
(.49)
+49
(.36)

+1.20
(.30)
+1.20
(.58)
+1.30
(.43)

+1.20
(.31)
+1.20
(.59)
+1.30
(.44)

+67
(.03)
+72
(.29)
+61
(.14)

1

39

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

May 21, 2025

Feb 07, 2022

Animal: JBB/AL MS 702E LEADER 2080 {IEP} (P44356514)

Birth Wt. (%) 98.0 1 109.0 100.0 83 111.0 6
Weaning Wt. (%) 101.0 1 93.0 100.0 82 106.0 6
Yearling Wt. (%) 96.0 100.0 59 98.0 3

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 4.0

92.0
Daughters

1
Calves Ratio Ratio

93.0
Calves

1
31 105.0 2 93.094.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=u1lc2Pthv%2BNt61a3jBra7g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=d0vR1DQ4gkH0LYfXv4tVrg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=u1lc2Pthv%2BNt61a3jBra7g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=JRb/dYB2zjXJCk%2BdQfpotg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ScW63XIuEiGG2cZ9bOkKOg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=jWVoBBfJ/HgqQ%2B2GeM267A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=hH7fJF3q2DHMgBFTSPasxQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=qSLM7pi6xQr/sICi3sMG1w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=4j4/irgtlW3HPGA1W52yvQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Jm74NENzS5ynIbK9uW1wug%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=1DZs%2B0i0ROsXSMcifd0bBA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=S2L02KYKsX1cuGTIZ0pIzg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=TmKxj7wr1srGC4XoNu1a6A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=2FlFgeA3HFRA8lhGgPoF4A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=4RIS50LmJmJJbEUoYQ2K1w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Pzr040bl3rp4gtML%2Bo74Tg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ONv/jgEYiJwf3ALRjoxu%2BQ%3D%3D

